2016-2017
Dates for Curriculum/Program/Faculty Status Processing
Items received after the beginning of the cycle will be held for following cycle.  Items received after the last cycle will be held for the following academic year.  All items approved will take effect Fall of 2017. Graduate faculty status while preferred to run on the following cycle, may be reviewed on a case by case basis provided approval on college level.
Wednesday, September 28, 2016	4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 1
Monday, October 3, 2016		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of October 10, 2016		College Curriculum Committee meetings
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, October 17, 2016		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, October 20, 2016		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of October 24, 2016		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, October 26, 2016	4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 2
Tuesday, November 1, 2016		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of November 7, 2016		College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, November 14, 2016		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, November 17, 2016	Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of November 21, 2016		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, November 30, 2016	4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 3
Tuesday, January 3, 2017		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of January 9, 2017		College Curriculum Committee meetings
Tuesday, January 17, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, January 19, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of January 23, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, January 25, 2017	4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 4
Wednesday, February 1, 2017	All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of February 6, 2017		College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, February 13, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, February 16, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of February 20, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, February 22, 2017	4:00 Graduate Council meeting


Cycle 5
Wednesday, March 1, 2017		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of March 13, 2017		College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, March 20, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, March 23, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of March 27, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, March 29, 2017		4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 6
Monday, April 3, 2017		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due

Week of April 3, 2017		College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, April 10, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, April 13, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of April 17, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, April 26, 2016		4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 7
Monday, May 1, 2017			All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of May 8, 2017			College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, May 15, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, May 18, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of May 22, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, May 31, 2017		4:00 Graduate Council meeting

Cycle 8
Thursday, June 1, 2017		All proposed curriculum/program faculty status due
Week of June 5, 2017			College Curriculum Committee meetings
Monday, June 12, 2017		All curriculum back from College Curriculum Committees
Thursday, June 15, 2017		Curriculum circulation memo distributed
Week of June 19, 2017		Graduate Curriculum meeting
Wednesday, June 28, 2017		4:00 Graduate Council meeting
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